
 

CITY OF TORRINGTON  JUNE 2021  MEETING SCHEDULE 

    

    
Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Parks & Recreation Commission 5:00 PM Armory 

 Special Joint Board of Public Safety and City Council - Budgets 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 Public Hearing – City Budget 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

 Special Joint City Council and Board of Finance – City Budget 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

    
Monday, June 7, 2021 Public Hearing – Neighborhood Assistance Act 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

 City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 TENTATIVE: Torrington Housing Authority 12:00 PM 110 Prospect Street 

 Planning & Zoning Commission 7:00 PM City Hall Auditorium / 
Zoom Thursday, June 10, 2021 Parking Ticket Appeals 9:30 AM City Hall - Room 215 

 Northwest Hills Council of Gov'ts 10:00 AM NHCOG Office / Zoom 

 Conservation Commission 6:30 PM Room 324 / Zoom 

 TAHD Board of Health 7:00 PM 350 Main St. / Zoom 

    
Monday, June 14, 2021 Services for the Elderly Commission 1:00 PM Sullivan Senior Center 

 Veterans Advisory Committee 5:30 PM City Hall – Room 215 

 Public Hearing – Sewer Use Fee 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

 Special Water Pollution Control Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

 Zoning Board of Appeals 7:00 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Board of Finance 5:00 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

 Inland Wetlands Commission 7:00 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Coe Memorial Park Committee 5:00 PM Coe Park Civic Center 

    
Monday, June 21, 2021 City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 TENTATIVE: Torrington Housing Authority 12:00 PM 110 Prospect Street 

 Planning & Zoning Commission 7:00 PM City Hall Auditorium / Zoom 

Thursday, June 24, 2021 Cable TV Advisory Council 6:00 PM Zoom 

  Litchfield County Dispatch, Board of Directors 7
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